
        Weezle Argon Jacket  

                  Size Chart 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chest; this is the exterior measurement of the jacket laid out 

flat, not the size of chest it will fit 

The size needs to allow for clothing and is designed as a loose 

fit. 

Length; exterior dimension 

Arm; the length is again exterior measurement and the jacket 

is designed with thumb slits to aid hand-warming 

 
 

Size 
Exterior Chest of 

Jacket  

Base of collar to 

hem at Back 

Arm length 

Under Arm 

Ex Small  cm 

              inch 

965 

 (38”) 

660 

(26”) 

535 

(21”) 

Small       cm 

              inch 

1010 

(40”) 

710 

(28”) 

580 

(22”) 

Medium  cm 

              inch 

1060 

(44”) 

760 

(30”) 

585 

(23”) 

Large       cm 

              inch 

1195 

(48”) 

815 

(32”) 

610 

(24”) 

Extra        cm 

Large     inch 

1220 

(54”) 

865 

(34”) 

660 

(26”) 

Ex Ex      cm 

Large     inch 

1520 

(60”) 

915 

(36”) 

710 

(28”) 


