

## Weezle Argon Jacket Size Chart

Size	Exterior Chest of Jacket	Base of collar to hem at Back	Arm length Under Arm
Ex Small cm	965	660	535
inch	(38")	(26")	(21")
Small cm	1010	710	580
inch	(40")	(28")	(22")
Medium cm	1060	760	585
inch	(44")	(30")	(23")
Large cm	1195	815	610
inch	(48")	(32")	(24")
Extra cm	1220	865	660
Large inch	(54")	(34")	(26")
Ex Ex cm	1520	915	710
Large inch	(60")	(36")	(28")

Chest; this is the exterior measurement of the jacket laid out flat, not the size of chest it will fit

The size needs to allow for clothing and is designed as a loose fit.

Length; exterior dimension

Arm; the length is again exterior measurement and the jacket is designed with thumb slits to aid hand-warming